
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 44 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30028766 5PSSDB 21.25 3.45 73.31

30028769 P5 - 106407 5PSSDB 21.26 3.95 83.98

30028776 P5 - (103491) Meridiana 34A 5PSSDB 21.38 3.45 73.76

30028785 P5 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 21.34 3.10 66.15

30028789 P5 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 21.33 3.10 66.12

30028798 P5 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 21.34 3.10 66.15

30028807 P5 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 21.43 3.10 66.43

30028816 P5 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 21.32 3.10 66.09

30028825 P5 - (99100) CREEKHAVEN SEC 3 WS&D 5PSSDB 21.35 3.95 84.33

30028835 P5 - (99100) CREEKHAVEN SEC 3 WS&D 5PSSDB 21.47 3.95 84.81

30028841 P5 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 21.29 3.45 73.45

30028847 P5 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 21.43 3.45 73.93

30028854 P5 - (78716) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage 5PSSDB 21.30 6.15 131.00

30028876 P5 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 21.43 3.10 66.43

30028881 P5 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 21.27 3.10 65.94

30028886 P5 - (99100) CREEKHAVEN SEC 3 WS&D 5PSSDB 21.34 3.95 84.29

72044071 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 21.50 3.25 69.88

72044084 P15 - (111021) Viet Buddhist Temple Project 5PSSDB 21.49 3.45 74.14

72044099 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 21.55 3.25 70.04

72044111 P15 - (78716) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage 5PSSDB 21.50 5.20 111.80

72044307 P15 - (109772) Beta Academy Hartsook 7PSSDB 21.40 5.95 127.33

75029316 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 21.41 3.95 84.57

75029321 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 21.45 3.95 84.73

75029332 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 21.43 3.95 84.65

75029344 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 21.44 3.95 84.69

75029358 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 21.44 3.95 84.69

75029372 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 21.39 3.95 84.49

75029387 P16 - (66153) WILSONS GULLY - UPTOWN 5PSSDB 21.42 6.70 143.51

75029452 P16 - (98843) Foxtail Palms Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 21.38 3.45 73.76

75029465 P16 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 21.35 3.10 66.18

75029472 P16 - 106407 5PSSDB 21.40 3.95 84.53

75029489 P16 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 21.36 3.10 66.22

75029507 P16 - (99100) CREEKHAVEN SEC 3 WS&D 5PSSDB 21.44 3.95 84.69

75029513 P16 - (78716) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage 5PSSDB 21.44 5.95 127.57

75029526 P16 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 21.36 3.10 66.22

75029532 P16 - (98843) Foxtail Palms Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 21.35 3.45 73.66

Settlement
of payment

Jose Carlos Delgado (CUCONA TRUCKING LLC) 8/30/2024

Jose Carlos Delgado R003176

0

D61

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (98843) Foxtail Palms Sec 1 WSD



75029543 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 21.43 3.45 73.93

75029553 P16 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 21.39 3.10 66.31

75029558 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 21.44 3.45 73.97

75029568 P16 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 21.44 3.10 66.46

75029576 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 21.38 3.45 73.76

75029587 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 21.38 3.45 73.76

75029597 P16 - (98441) Caldwell Crossing Sec 1 5PSSDB 21.33 3.45 73.59

75029604 5PSSDB 21.41 3.95 84.57

3559.87

5% -177.99

SUBTOTAL 3381.88

-$680.47

TOTAL $2701.41

P16 - (99100) CREEKHAVEN SEC 3 WS&D

Fuel


	08-23-2024 to 08-29-2024



